Data Sheet Cisco public
© 2024  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. © 2024  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Secure DDoS Protection
DefensePro X and DPVA Data Sheet
Customer-facing data sheet for DefensePro X, Cisco’s industry-leading DDoS protection solution. This data
sheet includes DefensePro Virtual Appliance (DPVA) for public cloud and private cloud deployments.
Updated March 2024.
Data Sheet Cisco public
© 2024  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
DefensePro® X10/X20 DefensePro X40 DefensePro X80 DefensePro X100/X200 DefensePro X400/X800
Programmable Mitigation Performance
On-Demand
Scalable Clean
Throughput
Licenses
DefensePro
X10-05 - 500 Mbps
DefensePro
X10-1 - 1 Gbps
DefensePro
X10-2 - 2 Gbps
DefensePro
X10-5 - 5 Gbps
DefensePro
X20-5 - 5 Gbps
DefensePro
X20-10 - 10 Gbps
DefensePro
X40-10 - 10 Gbps
DefensePro
X40-20 - 20 Gbps
DefensePro
X40-40 - 40 Gbps
DefensePro
X80-10 - 10 Gbps
DefensePro
X80-20 - 20 Gbps
DefensePro
X80-40 - 40 Gbps
DefensePro
X100-50 - 50 Gbps
DefensePro
X200-100 - 100 Gbps
DefensePro
X400-200 - 200Gbps
DefensePro
X800-380 - 380Gbps
Max
Programmable
Mitigation
Throughput